
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001793-2022 

Contract

Manual Added and Anonymised supplierManual Added
and Anonymised supplier (SS 21 Award)

Millstream Associates Ltd

F21: Social and other specific services – public contracts
Contract award notice  
Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-001793
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-004d51-integration  
Published 15 February 2022, 2:05pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Millstream Associates Ltd

10 Queens Road

Aberdeen

AB15 4ZT

Email

aAS@DSF.COM

Telephone

+44 1224636999

Fax

+44 1224636997

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001793-2022
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001793-2022
mailto:aAS@DSF.COM


Page 2 to 6

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKM50 - Aberdeen City and Aberdeenshire

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.mytenders.org

Buyer's address

https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA16166

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Ministry or any other national or federal authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Manual Added and Anonymised supplierManual Added and Anonymised supplier (SS 21
Award)

II.1.2) Main CPV code

50000000 - Repair and maintenance services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

http://www.mytenders.org
https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA16166


Page 3 to 6

sdfmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Lowest offer: £10 / Highest offer: £100 taken into consideration

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

50000000 - Repair and maintenance services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKC12 - South Teesside

BE32B - Arr. Charleroi

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

sdfss

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2020/S 123-123456

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

10 August 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 8 

Number of tenders received from SMEs: 1 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from other EU Member States: 1 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from non-EU Member States: 1 

Number of tenders received by electronic means: 1 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: Yes

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Millstream

Unit 6, Beverley Trading Est,, 190-192 Garth Road, Morden

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:123456-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 6

Morden, Surrey

SM4 4LU

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD11 - West Cumbria

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Rob Manual Supplier

267 Rosemount Place

Aberdeen City

AB25 2YB

Email

robert09064@gmail.com

Telephone

+44 8445610670

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD1 - Cumbria

Internet address

www.ww.sdf.com

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Anonymised

mailto:robert09064@gmail.com
http://www.ww.sdf.com


Page 6 to 6

Anonymised

Anonymised

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKC11 - Hartlepool and Stockton-on-Tees

National registration number

Anonymised

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £99

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

(SC Ref:551761)

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

A

aas

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-30T05:20:36+0000
	TCPDF




